
Baráž o 5.MAVL Praha
Začátek: 07.04.2013 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

4
10:45 *

A

Tygříci
vs

Soda

0:2
20:25,20:25

Lotrando

Tygříci
vs

Lotrando

2:0
25:16,25:16

Soda

Jílové
vs

Soda

2:1
25:14,21:25,15:9

Tygříci

Jílové
vs

Lotrando

2:0
25:13,25:22

Soda

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/tygrici/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/soda/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/lotrando/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/tygrici/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/lotrando/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/soda/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/jilove/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/soda/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/tygrici/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/jilove/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/lotrando/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/soda/

