

# Baráž o 5.MAVL Praha

Začátek: 07.04.2013 000 08:15

Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba

Blok / Kurt	1 08:15 *	2 09:05 *	3 09:55 *	4 10:45 *
A	Tygríci vs Soda	Tygríci vs Lotrando	Jilové vs Soda	Jilové vs Lotrando
	0:2 20:25,20:25	2:0 25:16,25:16	2:1 25:14,21:25,15:9	2:0 25:13,25:22
	Lotrando	Soda	Tygríci	Soda